4
Description Magnecraft General Purpose Relays
792 Control Series
DPDT 12 A; 4PDT 6 A and 3 A
Description
The 792 Plug-in Control relays offer clear or full-feature covers with multiple mounting
options and accessories; 4PDT models save valuable space while adding increased
functionality .
Part Number Explanation
Series:
792 = 792 Series
           Control Relay
Contact Configuration:
XBX = DPDT
XDX = 4PDT
Cover Options:
C = Clear Cover
CL = Clear Cover and LED
M4L = Locking Push Button
and LED
Coil Voltages:
12–240A = 12–240 VAC
12–110D = 12–110 VDC
Contact Code:
None = Standard 6–12 A
Silver Alloy Contacts
3 = 3 A Bifurcated Contacts
*Please contact Customer Service
 for more information (847-441-2540).
792 Clear Cover
Feature Benefit
12 A / 6 A / 3 A switching
current
Ideal for various automation panels and controls
Clear or full-feature
cover options
Full-feature covers include LED indicator and locking test button
to facilitate maintenance and expedite commissioning
DPDT and 4PDT
contact options
Simultaneously control 2 or 4 separate circuits
Socket mount option Simplifies installation and maintenance while also allowing the
use of protection modules, hold-down clips and other accessories
Gold-flashed contacts Reduces contact oxidation and increases shelf life
Mechanical flag indicator Standard feature that displays relay status during testing or
operation without having to power the relay
792 Full-Feature Cover
UL listed when used with proper Magnecraft sockets
Contact
Rating
Contact
Configuration
Nominal Coil
Voltage
Coil
Resistance (Ω) Contacts Part Number:
Clear Cover
Part Number:
Clear Cover with LED
Part Number:
Full-Feature Cover
3 A 4PDT
12 Vac 44
Low Level
Bifurcated
792XDX3C-12A 792XDX3CL-12A 792XDX3M4L-12A
24 Vac 177 792XDX3C-24A 792XDX3CL-24A 792XDX3M4L-24A
48 Vac 708 792XDX3C-48A 792XDX3CL-48A 792XDX3M4L-48A
120 Vac 3630 792XDX3C-120A 792XDX3CL-120A 792XDX3M4L-120A
240 Vac 17720 792XDX3C-240A 792XDX3CL-240A 792XDX3M4L-240A
12 Vdc 160 792XDX3C-12D 792XDX3CL-12D 792XDX3M4L-12D
24 Vdc 640 792XDX3C-24D 792XDX3CL-24D 792XDX3M4L-24D
48 Vdc 2560 792XDX3C-48D 792XDX3CL-48D 792XDX3M4L-48D
110 Vdc 13440 792XDX3C-110D 792XDX3CL-110D 792XDX3M4L-110D
12 A DPDT
12 Vac 44
Standard
792XBXC-12A – 792XBXM4L-12A
24 Vac 177 792XBXC-24A – 792XBXM4L-24A
48 Vac 708 792XBXC-48A – 792XBXM4L-48A
120 Vac 3630 792XBXC-120A – 792XBXM4L-120A
240 Vac 17720 792XBXC-240A – 792XBXM4L-240A
12 Vdc 160 792XBXC-12D – 792XBXM4L-12D
24 Vdc 640 792XBXC-24D – 792XBXM4L-24D
48 Vdc 2560 792XBXC-48D – 792XBXM4L-48D
110 Vdc 13440 792XBXC-110D – 792XBXM4L-110D
6 A 4PDT
12 Vac 44 792XDXC-12A 792XDXCL-12A 792XDXM4L-12A
24 Vac 177 792XDXC-24A 792XDXCL-24A 792XDXM4L-24A
48 Vac 708 792XDXC-48A 792XDXCL-48A 792XDXM4L-48A
120 Vac 3630 792XDXC-120A 792XDXCL-120A 792XDXM4L-120A
240 Vac 17720 792XDXC-240A 792XDXCL-240A 792XDXM4L-240A
12 Vdc 160 792XDXC-12D 792XDXCL-12D 792XDXM4L-12D
24 Vdc 640 792XDXC-24D 792XDXCL-24D 792XDXM4L-24D
48 Vdc 2560 792XDXC-48D 792XDXCL-48D 792XDXM4L-48D
110 Vdc 13440 792XDXC-110D 792XDXCL-110D 792XDXM4L-110D
5
Specifications Magnecraft General Purpose Relays
792 Control Series
DPDT 12 A; 4PDT 6 A and 3 A

DIN Rail End Clip ➎
Holds sockets firmly in
place on DIN rail – – 10 16-DCLIP-1
Insulated Coil Bus Jumper
System ➏
Wireless socket connec-
tion 70-782EL8-1, 70-782EL14-1 – 10 16-782CBJ-1
Small Socket Module
Protection Diode (Protects
external drive circuitry
from inductive voltages)
70-782D14-1,
70-782E14-1,
70-782EL14-1,
70-782EL8-1
6 to 250 Vdc 10 70-BSMD-250
Small Socket Module ➐
LED Indicator (Provides
coil status at a glance) 24 Vac/Vdc 10 70-BSMLG-24
Small Socket Module
MOV Suppressor
(Protects from damaging
electrical spikes)
120 Vac/Vdc 10 70-BSMM-120
24 Vac/Vdc 10 70-BSMM-24
240 Vac/Vdc 10 70-BSMM-240
Note: Use of LED socket module may increase coil power draw by up to 10%.
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества: